
1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

Second language Opted Malayalam / 

Hindi

Whether eligible for weightage (NCC/ 

NSS / Dependent of Ex Servicemen / 

Handicapped / Sports/ Games)

(Self attested copies of all relevant 

certificates to be attached

Name and Occupation of the Parent / 

Guardian

Permanent Address (With Pincode & 

Phone Number)

Address for Communication (With 

Pincode & Phone Number)

Name & Address of Local Guardian,       

if any (Relationship with the Candidate)

College or School in which the 

Candidate last studied

Number of chances taken for passing 

the Qualifying Examination

Whether Hostel accommodation 

required Yes / No

Religion & Caste (Whether SC/ 

ST/OBC/OEC, etc…...)

Application form for Admission to BA (Honours) Economics / B.Com (Honours) Taxation                         

(FYUGP)

Affix Photo 

CAP ID:-

Namein full (In BLOCK LETTERS) as in 

SSLC Book - in English & Malayalam

Sex

Nationality & State

Age & Date of Birth

SRI SATHYA SAI SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND 

MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR WOMEN
Srisailam, Nandi Bazar, Katalur PO, Calicut-673529

Phone : 0496 2080536,7907124357 Email: ssscwsinfo@gmail.com

Course to which admission is sought BA (Honours) Economics

Appln. No. Admission No.

B.Com (Honours)



    

Year

15) Record of performance in Plus 2 or equivalent Examination.

Board / UniversitySl. No. Reg. No.

Paper II                                            

Language (…..............................................)  

Paper III                                                                

1…..............................................................

3…..............................................................

4…..............................................................

Percentage

16) Details of marks awarded in Plus 2 or equivalent Examination.

Grade
Marks 

Obtained

Maximum 

Marks
Subject

2…..............................................................

Paper I English

Signature of the Parent

  N B : Attach self attested copies of qualifying certificates.

DECLARATION

    I do hereby declare that the particulars given above are correct and that, if admitted I will strictly abide by the 

rules and regulations of the college and obey the orders and instructions of the Principal and teachers.

Place : …........................................

Date  : ….........................................

Signature of the Applicant

Place : …........................................

Date  : ….........................................

Grand Total

                                                                                                                             PRINCIPAL

Admission No:

Second Language Opted

Admitted in….........................................................................

Date of Admission : 
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